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3k Race on the Green

Runner Category M/F Club

David Holmes Senior M GIAAC

Alastair Thurlbeck Senior M Glasgow Uni Hares & Hounds
Jamie Findlay Senior M Irvine AC

Steven Prentice Senior M Bellahouston Harriers
Shazad Hakeem Senior M Ronhill Cambuslang
Gerard Scullion Veteran M Bellahouston Roadrunners
Dimitrios Sotiriou Senior M

Chris Watson Senior M Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Paul Elliot Senior M

David Thomson Senior M East Kilbride AC

Mark Preston Junior M North Ayrshire AC

Euan Craig Senior M Kirkintilloch Olympians
lan Thurlbeck Super Veteran M Westerlands

David Mitchell Senior M

Alastair MacLachlan Super Veteran M Bellahouston Roadrunners
Tony McGale Veteran M Springburn Harriers
James Grieve Senior M Athelite Triathlon Club
Christopher McKiddie | Senior M

Oliver Seglah Senior M Glasgow University Hares & Hi
Andrew Waddell Veteran M

Peter Holmes Junior M Jersey Spartans AC

Paul Taylor Veteran M

Stuart McAleer Senior M

Stephen Connor Senior M

Paul Viola Veteran M

David Mclnally Senior M Finchy Flyers

lain Crawford Veteran M

Duncan Leitch Senior M

Graeme Pert Super Veteran M

Philip Royle Senior M

Graeme Aitken Veteran M Sweatshop Glasgow
Stuart Rennie Senior M

David Kelly Senior M

Rob Gallacher Senior M

lan Anscombe Senior M Bellahouston Harriers
Pamela Docherty Senior F Glasgow South Road Runnner:
Lauren Rice Senior F

Anne Scott Veteran F

Conor McEllean Senior M

Craig Barr Senior M

David Stirling Veteran M

David Edelman Super Veteran M

Sharon Molloy Senior F

Jacqueline Casey Senior F

Gary Gillan Veteran M

Robbie Wishart Super Veteran M Kelvin Runners

Paul Wilcox Senior M

Lynsey McFarlane Senior F

Caroline Hunter Senior F

Rachel Grieve Senior F

Race Time
00:09:42
00:09:49
00:09:54
00:09:58
00:10:15
00:10:30
00:10:32
00:10:40
00:10:41
00:10:42
00:10:50
00:10:53
00:10:58
00:11:07
00:11:09
00:11:14
00:11:24
00:11:26
00:11:30
00:11:30
00:11:45
00:11:46
00:11:50
00:11:51
00:11:54
00:12:05
00:12:08
00:12:25
00:12:31
00:12:32
00:12:34
00:12:36
00:12:38
00:12:46
00:12:50
00:12:58
00:13:05
00:13:15
00:13:22
00:13:43
00:13:47
00:13:52
00:14:09
00:14:11
00:15:20
00:15:27
00:17:35
00:17:35
00:18:07
00:19:45




