Feb 14	3k Race on the Green				
	Runner	Category	M/F	Club	Race Time
1	David Holmes	Senior	М	GIAAC	00:09:42
2	Alastair Thurlbeck	Senior	M	Glasgow Uni Hares & Hounds	00:09:49
3	Jamie Findlay	Senior	М	Irvine AC	00:09:54
4	Steven Prentice	Senior	M	Bellahouston Harriers	00:09:58
5	Shazad Hakeem	Senior	M	Ronhill Cambuslang	00:10:15
6	Gerard Scullion	Veteran	M	Bellahouston Roadrunners	00:10:30
7	Dimitrios Sotiriou	Senior	М		00:10:32
8	Chris Watson	Senior	М	Greenock Glenpark Harriers	00:10:40
9	Paul Elliot	Senior	М		00:10:41
10	David Thomson	Senior	М	East Kilbride AC	00:10:42
11	Mark Preston	Junior	М	North Ayrshire AC	00:10:50
12	Euan Craig	Senior	М	Kirkintilloch Olympians	00:10:53
13	Ian Thurlbeck	Super Veteran	М	Westerlands	00:10:58
14	David Mitchell	Senior	М		00:11:07
15	Alastair MacLachlan	Super Veteran	М	Bellahouston Roadrunners	00:11:09
16	Tony McGale	Veteran	М	Springburn Harriers	00:11:14
17	James Grieve	Senior	М	Athelite Triathlon Club	00:11:24
18	Christopher McKiddie	Senior	М		00:11:26
19	Oliver Seglah	Senior	М	Glasgow University Hares & H	
20	Andrew Waddell	Veteran	М		00:11:30
21	Peter Holmes	Junior	М	Jersey Spartans AC	00:11:45
22	Paul Taylor	Veteran	М		00:11:46
23	Stuart McAleer	Senior	М		00:11:50
24	Stephen Connor	Senior	М		00:11:51
25	Paul Viola	Veteran	М		00:11:54
26	David McInally	Senior	М	Finchy Flyers	00:12:05
27	lain Crawford	Veteran	М		00:12:08
28	Duncan Leitch	Senior	M		00:12:25
29	Graeme Pert	Super Veteran	M		00:12:31
30	Philip Royle	Senior	M		00:12:32
31	Graeme Aitken	Veteran	M	Sweatshop Glasgow	00:12:34
32	Stuart Rennie	Senior	M		00:12:36
33	David Kelly	Senior	M		00:12:38
34	Rob Gallacher	Senior	M		00:12:46
35	lan Anscombe	Senior	M	Bellahouston Harriers	00:12:50
36	Pamela Docherty	Senior	F	Glasgow South Road Runnner	
37	Lauren Rice	Senior	F		00:13:05
38	Anne Scott	Veteran	F		00:13:15
39	Conor McEllean	Senior	M		00:13:22
40	Craig Barr	Senior	M		00:13:43
41	David Stirling	Veteran	M		00:13:47
42	David Edelman	Super Veteran	M		00:13:52
43	Sharon Molloy	Senior	F		00:14:09
44	Jacqueline Casey	Senior	F		00:14:11
45 46	Gary Gillan	Veteran	M	Kalvin Dunnare	00:15:20
46 47	Robbie Wishart	Super Veteran	M	Kelvin Runners	00:15:27
47 49	Paul Wilcox	Senior	М		00:17:35
48	Lynsey McFarlane	Senior	F		00:17:35
49 50	Caroline Hunter	Senior	F		00:18:07
50	Rachel Grieve	Senior	F		00:19:45